
FAIRBANKS NORTH STAR BOROUGH (090), AK

MSA 21820

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 0751000 075Moderate Income 1

0 000000 00Middle Income 0

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0751000 075County Total 1

0 000000 00TOTAL INSIDE AA IN STATE 0

0 0751000 075TOTAL OUTSIDE AA IN STATE 1

0 0751000 075STATE TOTAL 1

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: ALASKA (02)
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MARICOPA COUNTY (013), AZ

MSA 38060

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Median Family Income < 10% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 10-20% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 20-30% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 30-40% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 40-50% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 50-60% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 60-70% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 70-80% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 80-90% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 90-100% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 100-110% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 110-120% 0

0 0101000 010Median Family Income >= 120% 1

0 000000 00Median Family Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0101000 010County Total 1

0 000000 00TOTAL INSIDE AA IN STATE 0

0 0101000 010TOTAL OUTSIDE AA IN STATE 1

0 0101000 010STATE TOTAL 1

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: ARIZONA (04)
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SANTA CLARA COUNTY (085), CA

MSA 41940

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Median Family Income < 10% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 10-20% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 20-30% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 30-40% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 40-50% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 50-60% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 60-70% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 70-80% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 80-90% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 90-100% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 100-110% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 110-120% 0

0 02501001 2500Median Family Income >= 120% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 02501001 2500County Total 0

0 000000 00TOTAL INSIDE AA IN STATE 0

0 02501001 2500TOTAL OUTSIDE AA IN STATE 0

0 02501001 2500STATE TOTAL 0

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: CALIFORNIA (06)
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EL PASO COUNTY (041), CO

MSA 17820

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Median Family Income < 10% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 10-20% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 20-30% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 30-40% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 40-50% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 50-60% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 60-70% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 70-80% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 80-90% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 90-100% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 100-110% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 110-120% 0

0 0001,00010 00Median Family Income >= 120% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0001,00010 00County Total 0

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: COLORADO (08)
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JEFFERSON COUNTY (059), CO

MSA 19740

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Median Family Income < 10% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 10-20% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 20-30% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 30-40% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 40-50% 0

0 01001000 0100Median Family Income 50-60% 1

0 000000 00Median Family Income 60-70% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 70-80% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 80-90% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 90-100% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 100-110% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 110-120% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income >= 120% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 01001000 0100County Total 1

0 000000 00TOTAL INSIDE AA IN STATE 0

0 010011,00010 0100TOTAL OUTSIDE AA IN STATE 1

0 010011,00010 0100STATE TOTAL 1

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: COLORADO (08)
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BANNOCK COUNTY (005), ID

MSA 38540

Inside AA 0002

0 01173000 0117Low Income 3

0 01,164101,98042 485471Moderate Income 10

0 01,507101,42037 1,640195Middle Income 6

0 0816555123 572115Upper Income 2

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 03,604283,951912 2,697898County Total 21

BINGHAM COUNTY (011), ID

MSA NA

Inside AA 0001

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 037791,05137 1,179504Moderate Income 12

0 05,003605,5481017 2,9873,099Middle Income 63

0 02,520364,5941019 2,9571,241Upper Income 36

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 07,90010511,1932343 7,1234,844County Total 111

BONNEVILLE COUNTY (019), ID

MSA 26820

Inside AA 0001

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 02,856158,710126 1,1531,505Moderate Income 22

0 05,3934214,5422213 2,4071,808Middle Income 43

0 09,0314517,0422619 3,6381,520Upper Income 37

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 017,28010240,2946038 7,1984,833County Total 102

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: IDAHO (16)
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BUTTE COUNTY (023), ID

MSA 26820

Inside AA 0001

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 04766002 483243Moderate Income 5

0 000000 00Middle Income 0

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 04766002 483243County Total 5

CANYON COUNTY (027), ID

MSA 14260

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 00040011 1180Moderate Income 0

0 000000 00Middle Income 0

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 00040011 1180County Total 0

CARIBOU COUNTY (029), ID

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 093071,10022 450199Middle Income 6

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 093071,10022 450199County Total 6

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: IDAHO (16)
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CLARK COUNTY (033), ID

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 01053001 140105Middle Income 3

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 01053001 140105County Total 3

CUSTER COUNTY (037), ID

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 01131001 1135Middle Income 1

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 01131001 1135County Total 1

FRANKLIN COUNTY (041), ID

MSA 30860

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 0799850011 200159Middle Income 8

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0799850011 200159County Total 8

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: IDAHO (16)

PAGE: 8 OF 24



FREMONT COUNTY (043), ID

MSA NA

Inside AA 0001

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 01,638171,30021 200711Middle Income 19

0 0250130712 49550Upper Income 1

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 01,888181,60733 695761County Total 20

GOODING COUNTY (047), ID

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 0100Moderate Income 1

0 000000 00Middle Income 0

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 000000 0100County Total 1

JEFFERSON COUNTY (051), ID

MSA 26820

Inside AA 0001

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 098818002 306801Moderate Income 19

0 05,9364911,0861915 2,7922,313Middle Income 45

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 06,9246711,0861917 3,0983,114County Total 64

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: IDAHO (16)
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JEROME COUNTY (053), ID

MSA 46300

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 000001 2000Middle Income 0

0 000000 020Upper Income 1

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 000001 20020County Total 1

LEMHI COUNTY (059), ID

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 0141000 014Moderate Income 1

0 0682000 068Middle Income 2

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0823000 082County Total 3

MADISON COUNTY (065), ID

MSA NA

Inside AA 0001

0 01,104950112 400353Low Income 7

0 01,50582,37355 950643Moderate Income 10

0 01,510214,215621 2,861643Middle Income 19

0 02,769172,27756 1,150894Upper Income 15

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 06,888559,3661734 5,3612,533County Total 51

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: IDAHO (16)
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MINIDOKA COUNTY (067), ID

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 0650350010 0150Middle Income 2

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0650350010 0150County Total 2

ONEIDA COUNTY (071), ID

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 0371000 037Middle Income 1

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0371000 037County Total 1

PAYETTE COUNTY (075), ID

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 00069310 00Middle Income 0

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 00069310 00County Total 0

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: IDAHO (16)
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POWER COUNTY (077), ID

MSA 38540

Inside AA 0002

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 0567141,83050 0275Middle Income 14

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0567141,83050 0275County Total 14

TETON COUNTY (081), ID

MSA NA

Inside AA 0001

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 075135013 69775Middle Income 1

0 02,967233,21255 936540Upper Income 18

0 01442001 12420Income Not Known 1

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 03,186263,56269 1,757635County Total 20

TWIN FALLS COUNTY (083), ID

MSA 46300

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 01401001 1400Moderate Income 0

0 000000 00Middle Income 0

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 01401001 1400County Total 0

0 048,71342182,889142158 28,41218,136TOTAL INSIDE AA IN STATE 408

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: IDAHO (16)
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0 02,856273,19368 1,361857TOTAL OUTSIDE AA IN STATE 26

0 051,56944886,082148166 29,77318,993STATE TOTAL 434

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: IDAHO (16)
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SHERBURNE COUNTY (141), MN

MSA 33460

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 0693169310 00Middle Income 0

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0693169310 00County Total 0

0 000000 00TOTAL INSIDE AA IN STATE 0

0 0693169310 00TOTAL OUTSIDE AA IN STATE 0

0 0693169310 00STATE TOTAL 0

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: MINNESOTA (27)
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BEAVERHEAD COUNTY (001), MT

MSA NA

Inside AA 0003

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 01,429306,246107 1,0641,220Middle Income 30

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 01,429306,246107 1,0641,220County Total 30

DEER LODGE COUNTY (023), MT

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 0600160010 00Middle Income 0

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0600160010 00County Total 0

JEFFERSON COUNTY (043), MT

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 03873003 3870Middle Income 0

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 03873003 3870County Total 0

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: MONTANA (30)
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MADISON COUNTY (057), MT

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 02153002 28795Middle Income 2

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 02153002 28795County Total 2

SILVER BOW COUNTY (093), MT

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 0201000 020Moderate Income 1

0 000000 0100Middle Income 1

0 01402001 12020Upper Income 1

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 01603001 120140County Total 3

TETON COUNTY (099), MT

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 0421000 042Middle Income 1

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0421000 042County Total 1

0 01,429306,246107 1,0641,220TOTAL INSIDE AA IN STATE 30

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: MONTANA (30)
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0 01,4041160016 794277TOTAL OUTSIDE AA IN STATE 6

0 02,833416,8461113 1,8581,497STATE TOTAL 36

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: MONTANA (30)
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CLARK COUNTY (003), NV

MSA 29820

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Median Family Income < 10% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 10-20% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 20-30% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 30-40% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 40-50% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 50-60% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 60-70% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 70-80% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 80-90% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 90-100% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 100-110% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 110-120% 0

0 01,15021,00011 1500Median Family Income >= 120% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 01,15021,00011 1500County Total 0

0 000000 00TOTAL INSIDE AA IN STATE 0

0 01,15021,00011 1500TOTAL OUTSIDE AA IN STATE 0

0 01,15021,00011 1500STATE TOTAL 0

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: NEVADA (32)
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CACHE COUNTY (005), UT

MSA 30860

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 01604000 0219Moderate Income 5

0 00034912 4250Middle Income 0

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0160434912 425219County Total 5

DAVIS COUNTY (011), UT

MSA 36260

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 000000 00Middle Income 0

0 00050010 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 00050010 00County Total 0

RICH COUNTY (033), UT

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 0412235010 062Middle Income 1

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0412235010 062County Total 1

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: UTAH (49)
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SALT LAKE COUNTY (035), UT

MSA 41620

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Median Family Income < 10% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 10-20% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 20-30% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 30-40% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 40-50% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 50-60% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 60-70% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 70-80% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 80-90% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 90-100% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 100-110% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 110-120% 0

0 00050010 00Median Family Income >= 120% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 00050010 00County Total 0

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: UTAH (49)
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UTAH COUNTY (049), UT

MSA 39340

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Median Family Income < 10% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 10-20% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 20-30% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 30-40% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 40-50% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 50-60% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 60-70% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 70-80% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 80-90% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 90-100% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income 100-110% 0

0 0501000 050Median Family Income 110-120% 1

0 000000 00Median Family Income >= 120% 0

0 000000 00Median Family Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0501000 050County Total 1

WASHINGTON COUNTY (053), UT

MSA 41100

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 00036110 00Moderate Income 0

0 02501001 2500Middle Income 0

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0250136111 2500County Total 0

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: UTAH (49)
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WEBER COUNTY (057), UT

MSA 36260

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 000000 088Middle Income 1

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 000000 088County Total 1

0 000000 00TOTAL INSIDE AA IN STATE 0

0 087282,06053 675419TOTAL OUTSIDE AA IN STATE 8

0 087282,06053 675419STATE TOTAL 8

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: UTAH (49)
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WALLA WALLA COUNTY (071), WA

MSA 47460

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 078280010 078Middle Income 2

0 000000 00Upper Income 0

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 078280010 078County Total 2

0 000000 00TOTAL INSIDE AA IN STATE 0

0 078280010 078TOTAL OUTSIDE AA IN STATE 2

0 078280010 078STATE TOTAL 2

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: WASHINGTON (53)
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TETON COUNTY (039), WY

MSA NA

Outside Assessment Area

0 000000 00Low Income 0

0 000000 00Moderate Income 0

0 000000 00Middle Income 0

0 0552000 055Upper Income 2

0 000000 00Income Not Known 0

0 000000 00Tract Not Known 0

0 0552000 055County Total 2

0 000000 00TOTAL INSIDE AA IN STATE 0

0 0552000 055TOTAL OUTSIDE AA IN STATE 2

0 0552000 055STATE TOTAL 2

TOTAL ACROSS ALL STATES

0 050,14245189,135152165 29,47619,356TOTAL INSIDE AA 438

0 07,543579,3461619 3,2301,871TOTAL OUTSIDE AA 47

0 057,68550898,481168184 32,70621,227TOTAL INSIDE & OUTSIDE 485

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

2023 Institution Disclosure Statement - Table 1-1

Institution: THE BANK OF COMMERCE

Loans by County Respondent ID: 0000018059

Agency: FDIC - 3Small Business Loans - Originations

Area Income Characteristics

Loan Amount at
Origination
<=$100,000

Memo Item:
Loans by
Affiliates

Loans to Businesses
with Gross Annual

Revenues <= $1
Million

Loan Amount at
Origination
>$250,000

Loan Amount at
Origination

>$100,000 But
<=$250,000

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

Num of
Loans

Amount
(000s)

State: WYOMING (56)
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